
XXV TRIATLÓ DEL PRAT PER EQUIPS - XIPS

CLASSIFICACIÓ PROVISIONAL

DorsalLloc Nom EQUIP CAT. Seg.3T.META Seg.2Seg.1

V1M1311 0:12:13 0:28:270:59:011 CHIRICO, LUCAS 0:18:21C.E.T. DISTANCE

ABM626 0:12:13 0:28:270:59:012 BUDAI, ROBERT 0:18:21C.E.T. DISTANCE

V1M340 0:12:14 0:28:270:59:013 CALLE MARTINEZ, RICHARD 0:18:20C.E.T. DISTANCE

V1M2830 0:12:13 0:28:270:59:024 LASHERAS RABIONET, SERGI 0:18:22C.E.T. DISTANCE

ABM5558 0:12:13 0:29:160:59:085 MATAS LARGO, SERGI 0:17:39FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

V1M5249 0:12:11 0:29:190:59:086 RELATS MORENO, JORDI 0:17:38FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

SUB23M3236 0:12:19 0:29:110:59:097 BOLDU ROIG, ENRIC 0:17:39FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

V2M728 0:12:11 0:29:200:59:098 LORENZO QUERALT, JOSEP 0:17:38FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI

SUB23M6280 0:12:19 0:29:201:00:429 MONTSERRAT FOLGUERA, ROGER 0:19:03CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

JNM5877 0:12:19 0:29:201:00:4210 MOJICA BAQUERO, JOAQUIN 0:19:03CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

SUB23M2062 0:12:19 0:00:001:00:4211 COROMINAS OLUCHA, BERNAT 0:00:00CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

SUB23M4795 0:12:19 0:29:191:00:4312 CLEMENTE GONZALEZ, POL 0:19:05CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

ABM214 0:13:09 0:29:401:01:1213 MARTINEZ MUR, ARNAU 0:18:23C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

ABM383 0:13:10 0:29:431:01:1214 VELASCO GARCIA, DANIEL 0:18:19C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

ABM1218 0:13:09 0:29:371:01:1215 CUBELLS I CUBELLS, HERIBERT 0:18:26C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

SUB23M1720 0:13:03 0:29:451:01:1216 NIETO JUSTRIBO, MARC 0:18:24C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

JNM3205 0:13:41 0:29:561:01:4417 ROYO CALAVERA, DAVID 0:18:07CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

JNM4894 0:13:42 0:29:541:01:4418 BELLOSTAS CARRERAS, ROC 0:18:08CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

SUB23M1517 0:13:46 0:29:511:01:4419 PUEYO SOLA, POL 0:18:07CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

ABM4893 0:13:44 0:29:521:01:4420 ROYO CALAVERA, VICTOR 0:18:08CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

SUB23M4713 0:14:06 0:29:301:01:4821 NOVEILLO OTON, AITOR 0:18:12FLOR DE TRIATLO

JVM4899 0:13:57 0:00:001:01:4922 LLAURADO VERNET, CESC 0:00:00FLOR DE TRIATLO

SUB23M5903 0:14:05 0:29:311:01:4923 MONTEFUSCO DEL PINO, BRUNO 0:18:13FLOR DE TRIATLO

JVM234 0:12:21 0:30:291:02:0724 GALLARDO LARA, JAN 0:19:17PRAT TRIATLO 1994

SUB23M985 0:12:26 0:30:271:02:0725 SIMON SANCHEZ, POL 0:19:14PRAT TRIATLO 1994

JVM6032 0:12:21 0:30:321:02:0726 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, MAX 0:19:14PRAT TRIATLO 1994

SUB23M2072 0:12:07 0:30:431:02:0727 TROYA SEBASTIAN, MARC 0:19:17PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABM543 0:14:40 0:29:311:02:1828 BRUGUERA SUPERVIA, ORIOL 0:18:07C.N. MATARO

ABM4690 0:14:35 0:29:371:02:1829 GILI RICO, ORIOL 0:18:06C.N. MATARO

V2M281 0:14:32 0:29:401:02:1830 CANO VILLANUEVA, JOSE LUIS 0:18:06C.N. MATARO

ABM5542 0:14:42 0:29:291:02:1931 PUIGDEFÀBREGAS HORTA, LLUÍS 0:18:08C.N. MATARO

ABM5450 0:14:19 0:29:321:02:5032 ESCOLA RUIZ, FRANCESC 0:18:59CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

ABM4813 0:14:18 0:29:331:02:5033 DELGADO VALLEJO, ALEJANDRO 0:18:59CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

ABM2344 0:14:19 0:29:331:02:5034 SANCHEZ LIMON, ALEJANDRO 0:18:58CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

ABM3422 0:14:19 0:29:321:02:5035 KNOPH, TRISTAM 0:18:59CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

JNM4463 0:14:41 0:29:311:03:4036 PEÑA GONZALEZ, POL 0:19:28C.N. MATARO

JVM5532 0:13:57 0:29:391:03:4437 MEJIA GALLEGO, CARLOS 0:20:08FLOR DE TRIATLO

ABM971 0:15:25 0:29:361:03:4838 SELLARES GONZALEZ, ALEIX 0:18:47C.E. RAYOTEAM

ABM3336 0:15:27 0:29:321:03:4939 GARCIA BERMUDEZ, JORDI 0:18:50C.E. RAYOTEAM

ABM4128 0:15:29 0:29:311:03:5040 BIFET VERGE, PERE 0:18:50C.E. RAYOTEAM

ABM844 0:15:25 0:29:351:03:5041 LUCENA BUSTOS, DANIEL 0:18:50C.E. RAYOTEAM

V1M3634 0:13:36 0:30:311:03:5142 FORNER PEDRENY, MARÇAL 0:19:44C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL

V1M3334 0:13:36 0:30:311:03:5143 SAINZ PARDO, GREGORIO 0:19:44C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL

ABM1189 0:13:36 0:30:301:03:5144 SABATER MOLL, ALBERT 0:19:45C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL

ABM2378 0:13:35 0:30:291:03:5145 URIBARRI ORMAZA, JON ANDER 0:19:47C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL

SUB23M851 0:13:03 0:29:451:03:5446 BERROCAL CABALLERO, ALBERT 0:21:06C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

V2M457 0:13:34 0:30:401:04:4047 REDONDO BRUNET, AMAND 0:20:26CLUB NATACIO MANRESA

JVM1321 0:13:35 0:30:391:04:4048 RIU CASALS, EUDALD 0:20:26CLUB NATACIO MANRESA

ABM753 0:13:27 0:00:001:04:4049 TORRADES SABATA, XAVIER 0:00:00CLUB NATACIO MANRESA

JVM6102 0:13:27 0:30:461:04:4150 GUITERAS I PAIXAU, PAU 0:20:28CLUB NATACIO MANRESA

ABM5476 0:14:50 0:30:301:04:4751 MOLINA SANCHEZ, DAVID 0:19:27C.E. NO TE PARES

ABM3660 0:14:36 0:30:441:04:4752 MORALES CALVET, GIORDANO 0:19:27C.E. NO TE PARES

V1M1548 0:14:40 0:30:401:04:4853 SANCHEZ RAMOS, ISRAEL 0:19:28C.E. NO TE PARES

ABM829 0:14:37 0:30:431:04:4854 ASENSIO TOBARRA, ADRIAN 0:19:28C.E. NO TE PARES

SUB23F2057 0:00:00 0:00:001:05:0455 PEREZ PAY, CLAUDIA 0:00:00PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABF37 0:13:04 0:32:061:05:0556 AGUAYO MAURI, SOFIA 0:19:55PRAT TRIATLO 1994

SUB23F6034 0:13:04 0:32:101:05:0557 VALLVERDU CORTADA, ANNA 0:19:51PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABF1004 0:12:59 0:32:111:05:0558 BATLLE PLANTADA, PAULA 0:19:55PRAT TRIATLO 1994
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JVM88 0:15:14 0:31:031:06:0259 ESPINOSA VALERO, ALEX 0:19:45CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

ABM5262 0:15:14 0:31:031:06:0260 ESPINOSA VALERO, AITOR 0:19:45CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

JVM4873 0:15:14 0:31:031:06:0361 PLANAS VILAGRAN, BIEL 0:19:46CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

SUB23M3443 0:15:12 0:31:041:06:0362 TORRENTA ROURA, NIL 0:19:47CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

SUB23F64 0:12:59 0:32:121:06:1163 DIAZ RUIZ, GEMMA 0:21:00PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABM1463 0:16:21 0:30:491:06:3964 RIERA GOMEZ, ADRIA 0:19:29CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIAT

ABM620 0:16:21 0:30:511:06:3965 MARTIN CLOTA, MARC 0:19:27CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIAT

V1M3878 0:16:27 0:30:451:06:3966 RIERA GOMEZ, SANTIAGO 0:19:27CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIAT

ABM4870 0:16:27 0:30:451:06:3967 MOUNIR EL MRABET, ISAM 0:19:27CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIAT

ABM1063 0:16:01 0:30:431:07:2268 MAS ESPINALT, ORIOL 0:20:38G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE

V1M1610 0:16:02 0:30:421:07:2269 CHRISTENSEN, BEKIM 0:20:38G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE

SUB23M1070 0:16:01 0:30:431:07:2270 GOMILA ANGLADA, JOAN 0:20:38G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE

V1M4810 0:16:02 0:30:421:07:2371 MARFIL FLORES, ISRAEL 0:20:39G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE

ABM2755 0:15:55 0:30:581:07:3272 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, DAVID 0:20:39TEAM TRIRELAY

V1M4260 0:15:55 0:31:001:07:3273 DIETSCHE, FERNANDO 0:20:37TEAM TRIRELAY

V1M5225 0:15:53 0:30:561:07:3274 SOLER BLASCO, MARC 0:20:43TEAM TRIRELAY

V2M2815 0:15:54 0:30:561:07:3275 CASTELLA MARCHAN, JOAN CARLES 0:20:42TEAM TRIRELAY

ABM2644 0:15:54 0:31:011:07:3676 IZQUIERDO DELGADO, MIQUEL 0:20:41TEAM TRIRELAY

JNM5742 0:15:25 0:30:571:07:5277 VIÑUALES BEQ, DAVID 0:21:30TRANSTRIATLON

JVM5816 0:15:27 0:30:541:07:5278 SAENZ DIAZ, LUCAS 0:21:31TRANSTRIATLON

V1M4325 0:15:27 0:30:551:07:5279 ARTIGAS REIXACH, IVAN 0:21:30TRANSTRIATLON

JVM4526 0:15:27 0:30:551:07:5280 ALCARAZ PEREZ, JOEL 0:21:30TRANSTRIATLON

V1M3237 0:15:57 0:32:291:08:5081 VILA, SALVI 0:20:24CLUB VO2  TEAM

V1M8012 0:15:54 0:32:301:08:5082 MOLINER VILLAGRASA, CARLES 0:20:26CLUB VO2  TEAM

V1M2744 0:15:59 0:32:261:08:5083 SANJAUME I FARRES, RAIMON 0:20:25CLUB VO2  TEAM

SUB23M1651 0:15:51 0:32:381:08:5084 CLOTET LLONCH, MARC 0:20:21CLUB VO2  TEAM

V2M850 0:15:58 0:32:271:08:5685 ARANEGA BENITO, JOAN 0:20:31CLUB VO2  TEAM

V1M1274 0:15:57 0:32:141:08:5986 GISPERT PORCAR, XAVIER 0:20:48TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VA

SUB23M5622 0:15:54 0:32:171:08:5987 GRAU FERRER, ARNAU 0:20:48TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VA

V1M1902 0:15:56 0:32:151:08:5988 MUÑOZ POUS, JORDI 0:20:48TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VA

ABM4880 0:15:52 0:32:211:09:0089 RODRIGUEZ CAMACHO, SERGIO 0:20:47TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VA

JNF148 0:13:27 0:33:171:09:2090 NOGUERA SALMERON, NURIA 0:22:36C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

ABF47 0:13:29 0:33:151:09:2191 VELASCO AYGUASANOSA, MERITXELL 0:22:37C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

SUB23F1833 0:13:30 0:33:161:09:2192 AULINAS PRAT, CLARA 0:22:35C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

JVF4040 0:13:28 0:33:191:09:2193 ESTRADE MORAGAS, ABRIL 0:22:34C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

V1M1145 0:15:27 0:30:541:09:3394 ALCARAZ RUBIO, NACHO 0:23:12TRANSTRIATLON

V1M832 0:17:44 0:31:411:09:4795 OLMO IBAÑEZ, AITOR 0:20:22CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA

ABM5771 0:17:47 0:31:391:09:4796 RIBO AVILA, MARC 0:20:21CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA

ABM1813 0:17:44 0:31:401:09:4797 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, DAVID 0:20:23CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA

ABM2439 0:17:45 0:31:401:09:4798 MOLINA ROIG, MARC 0:20:22CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA

ABM5676 0:15:25 0:32:371:09:5199 RUIZ JIMENEZ, RAUL 0:21:49CLUB TRIATLO BADIA DEL VA

ABM1552 0:15:25 0:32:361:09:51100 PRADOS CORREDOR, ALBERTO 0:21:50CLUB TRIATLO BADIA DEL VA

V1M4346 0:15:23 0:32:381:09:52101 JARAICES JIMENEZ, ANTONIO 0:21:51CLUB TRIATLO BADIA DEL VA

ABM852 0:15:23 0:32:391:09:52102 CORTINA HONRADO, VICTOR 0:21:50CLUB TRIATLO BADIA DEL VA

JVM4287 0:15:20 0:33:441:10:24103 NICOLAS COSO, PAU 0:21:20C.N. BADALONA

JVM1324 0:15:20 0:33:421:10:24104 GARCIA SERRA, ALBERT 0:21:22C.N. BADALONA

ABM1796 0:15:20 0:33:431:10:25105 SANCHEZ AMIGO, JAVIER 0:21:22C.N. BADALONA

ABM1135 0:15:19 0:33:451:10:25106 GORDILLO BENÍTEZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL 0:21:21C.N. BADALONA

V2M2566 0:16:35 0:32:241:10:29107 GARCIA CARPENA, JOAN CARLES 0:21:30C.N. SABADELL

JNM6269 0:16:34 0:32:241:10:29108 ROSET GALÍ, BRU 0:21:31C.N. SABADELL

JVM6242 0:16:35 0:32:221:10:29109 PANIAGUA FERRER, DIDAC 0:21:32C.N. SABADELL

JVM4078 0:16:35 0:32:221:10:30110 AGUILAR PAYA, ARNAU 0:21:33C.N. SABADELL

ABM1061 0:14:37 0:31:001:10:46111 ESTEVE SÁNCHEZ, SERGIO 0:25:09C.E. NO TE PARES

ABM5685 0:15:50 0:32:361:10:58112 PRADO GARCIA, SERGI 0:22:32TRI+9 EL MASNOU

V1M2183 0:15:51 0:32:361:10:58113 GARROTE BORRULL, GERMAN 0:22:31TRI+9 EL MASNOU

ABM1317 0:15:54 0:32:341:10:58114 GARCIA VILARMAU, DIDAC 0:22:30TRI+9 EL MASNOU

JVM5859 0:15:21 0:34:471:11:18115 ARAGONES MALLEN, CARLES 0:21:10C.N. TARRACO

JVM1788 0:15:20 0:34:481:11:18116 JUST BARBERO, ALEX 0:21:10C.N. TARRACO

JVM5655 0:15:22 0:34:461:11:19117 SOLER FERNANDEZ, NIL 0:21:11C.N. TARRACO

SUB23M1786 0:15:21 0:34:471:11:19118 BARTRA BARBERÀ, ALBERT 0:21:11C.N. TARRACO

V1M5365 0:15:54 0:32:181:11:24119 LARA SANCHEZ, ERNEST 0:23:12TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VA

V1M2071 0:17:17 0:33:061:11:57120 MARTORELL ROBLES, FRANCISCO 0:21:34C.N. CALELLA
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V1M2059 0:17:16 0:33:071:11:59121 ROIG TOBELLA, ERNEST 0:21:36C.N. CALELLA

V1M4321 0:17:16 0:33:061:11:59122 PEREZ ALAMINO, MIGUEL ANGEL 0:21:37C.N. CALELLA

ABM2859 0:17:09 0:33:131:11:59123 MITJA CABEZOS, ADRIA 0:21:37C.N. CALELLA

SUB23F2196 0:17:07 0:33:201:12:06124 BELLOSTAS CARRERAS, ALBA 0:21:39CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

JVF5026 0:17:07 0:33:211:12:06125 ONIEVA LLOBERA, ANNA 0:21:38CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

SUB23F1057 0:17:07 0:33:211:12:06126 JUANES CASADO, ALBA 0:21:38CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

V1F5118 0:17:07 0:33:201:12:06127 LEDESMA CALVET, EVA 0:21:39CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

V1M518 0:18:34 0:33:191:12:43128 BOSCH BRILLAS, AMADEU 0:20:50ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS

ABM5268 0:18:39 0:33:151:12:43129 DUVERGER ROS, RENAUD 0:20:49ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS

ABM740 0:18:36 0:33:181:12:44130 CARRASCO ÁLVAREZ, AARON 0:20:50ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS

ABM4527 0:18:36 0:33:141:12:44131 SOLANO GOMEZ, PAU 0:20:54ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS

ABM8100 0:18:14 0:33:491:13:00132 ALIVES SERBOSA, EDUARD 0:20:57CLUB NATACIO OLOT

ABM5886 0:18:13 0:33:451:13:00133 VILA FARRE, JOEL 0:21:02CLUB NATACIO OLOT

ABM5002 0:18:14 0:33:461:13:00134 CAMPMANY ROIG, ALBERT 0:21:00CLUB NATACIO OLOT

ABM3311 0:18:13 0:33:501:13:01135 MALLARACH GUINART, MARC 0:20:58CLUB NATACIO OLOT

V1M2698 0:15:16 0:33:521:13:14136 PUIG ANTUNEZ, ROGER 0:24:06C.N. BADALONA

ABF5342 0:16:12 0:35:291:13:30137 PUJOL ISIDRO, ALBA 0:21:49C.N. MATARO

JNF5404 0:16:12 0:35:301:13:30138 BARROSO MONTORO, ALBA 0:21:48C.N. MATARO

ABF1167 0:16:11 0:35:311:13:31139 PELLEJERO GACIA, MONICA 0:21:49C.N. MATARO

ABF8179 0:16:12 0:35:301:13:31140 LLOVERA BAIGET, JUDIT 0:21:49C.N. MATARO

JVF564 0:15:16 0:35:301:13:42141 RIBOT SANCHEZ, ARIADNA 0:22:56CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

JVF570 0:15:16 0:35:301:13:42142 BLANCH STAMPA, ANDREA 0:22:56CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

SUB23F3552 0:15:18 0:35:301:13:43143 ARAUZO LLOBET, BERTA 0:22:55CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

ABF4082 0:15:19 0:35:251:13:43144 FLORENTÍ, HELENA 0:22:59CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

ABF5036 0:17:08 0:33:201:15:26145 FERNÁNDEZ LAGO, HELENA 0:24:58CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40

V1M5956 0:15:24 0:33:371:15:38146 GÀLVEZ I VALDERRAMA, MARIÀ 0:26:37CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL

ABM2733 0:15:26 0:33:371:15:38147 LORENZO, MARC 0:26:35CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL

ABM898 0:15:26 0:33:371:15:39148 FERRERAS JEREZ, JORDI 0:26:36CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL

ABM1834 0:15:25 0:33:361:15:39149 MELERO AMBLÀS, ORIOL 0:26:38CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL

V2M4218 0:20:55 0:33:441:16:45150 TORREJON GONZALEZ, JORDI 0:22:06CLUB NATACIO CALDES

V1M3031 0:20:56 0:33:421:16:45151 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, DANIEL 0:22:07CLUB NATACIO CALDES

V1M5797 0:20:56 0:33:431:16:45152 LOPEZ GARCIA, JUANDE 0:22:06CLUB NATACIO CALDES

V2M2727 0:20:53 0:33:451:16:45153 FORNE VALENCIA, NOEL 0:22:07CLUB NATACIO CALDES

ABF3521 0:17:07 0:37:311:19:17154 CRISOL SALAS, MONICA 0:24:39CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

ABF986 0:17:07 0:37:311:19:17155 PUJOL CASADO, JÚLIA 0:24:39CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

ABF5666 0:17:05 0:37:321:19:17156 GILES MARTÍN, SILVIA 0:24:40CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

ABF6255 0:17:07 0:00:001:19:17157 PALOMAR RIVAS, CARLA 0:00:00CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

ABF5048 0:17:04 0:37:331:19:17158 MURILLO BLAZQUEZ, MIRIAM 0:24:40CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

V1F4217 0:18:06 0:37:181:20:38159 CORNELLA CABRERA, ELISABET 0:25:14TEAM TRIRELAY

V1F4574 0:18:11 0:37:131:20:38160 ROVIRA GARRIDO, ANNA 0:25:14TEAM TRIRELAY

ABF4940 0:18:08 0:37:171:20:38161 ROS RIERA, ELENA 0:25:13TEAM TRIRELAY

ABF3789 0:18:07 0:37:181:20:38162 GOMEZ MUÑOZ, ANNA 0:25:13TEAM TRIRELAY

V1M676 0:20:40 0:37:291:21:37163 LLUNELL GONZÁLEZ, ORIOL 0:23:28OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO

V1M3340 0:20:42 0:37:261:21:37164 URIARTE CULLERE, MARC 0:23:29OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO

V1M2804 0:20:45 0:37:231:21:37165 BLASCO LUZ, VICENTE 0:23:29OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO

V1M1173 0:20:44 0:37:251:21:37166 FUSTE JUAN, IÑAKI 0:23:28OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO

V1M1589 0:20:44 0:37:251:21:37167 NAVARRO VALLES, ENOC 0:23:28OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO

ABF2046 0:18:14 0:37:261:21:38168 RIAL VILAR, SILVIA 0:25:58C.E.T. DISTANCE

ABF1793 0:18:15 0:37:251:21:38169 MONFORT ROCA, MONICA 0:25:58C.E.T. DISTANCE

ABF5389 0:18:14 0:37:251:21:38170 DE LA ENCINA LOPEZ, MONICA 0:25:59C.E.T. DISTANCE

ABF3 0:18:14 0:37:251:21:39171 CANDELLERO RAIMONDO, CARMINA 0:26:00C.E.T. DISTANCE

V2M3353 0:18:24 0:35:541:21:58172 SANCHEZ GRAU, SERGI 0:27:40CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

V2M250 0:18:22 0:35:551:21:58173 RUBIO BARCELO, FRANCESC 0:27:41CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

V2M5116 0:18:23 0:35:551:21:58174 RECODER SANCHEZ, CHRISTIAN 0:27:40CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

ABM1113 0:18:24 0:35:551:21:58175 TORRES PRADOS, SAUL 0:27:39CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

JVF4664 0:19:30 0:39:031:24:13176 TEIXIDO SARAROLS, BRENDA 0:25:40CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

JVF4163 0:19:31 0:39:041:24:13177 SANDOVAL AMAT, AÏNARA 0:25:38CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

V1F6272 0:19:33 0:39:021:24:13178 PLANELLAS BACHS, MARTA 0:25:38CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

JVF1093 0:19:31 0:39:021:24:13179 ESVERTIT TORRENTS, MAITE 0:25:40CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

SUB23F1487 0:18:09 0:38:441:25:25180 LLOP BUSO, ARIADNA 0:28:32CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

SUB23F1482 0:18:10 0:38:441:25:25181 QUERA CODERCH, LIDIA 0:28:31CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

JVF8133 0:18:09 0:38:441:25:26182 MAESTRE MASDEMONT, CARLA 0:28:33CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES
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DorsalLloc Nom EQUIP CAT. Seg.3T.META Seg.2Seg.1

JNF3107 0:18:10 0:38:431:25:26183 VINE FABRE, ELISABETH 0:28:33CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

ABF3465 0:20:00 0:40:421:31:50184 MARI FERNANDEZ, MARTA 0:31:08ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS

V1F739 0:20:00 0:40:411:31:50185 COMA MARTINEZ, REGINA 0:31:09ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS

ABF732 0:19:55 0:40:451:31:50186 SERNA FALCO, ALBA 0:31:10ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS

ABF733 0:19:55 0:40:471:31:50187 ARDANUY MOYANO, AROA 0:31:08ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS

V1F3757 0:25:23 0:41:381:35:57188 MARTI RODRIGUEZ, ELISABETH 0:28:56CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL

V1F4108 0:25:24 0:41:371:35:57189 ANGULO JOVE, SIRA 0:28:56CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL

V1F4554 0:25:22 0:41:411:35:57190 RAMOS DEL POZO, IRENE 0:28:54CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL

V1F6036 0:25:23 0:41:401:36:03191 FERNANDEZ ORTEGA, OLGA 0:29:00CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL

ABF1345 0:25:28 0:45:061:41:31192 GONZALEZ SAINZ, LAURA 0:30:57TRI+9 EL MASNOU

ABF1365 0:25:27 0:45:071:41:31193 AYALA DEFAUS, MIREIA 0:30:57TRI+9 EL MASNOU

ABF8130 0:25:28 0:45:071:41:31194 BASCUÑANA CABEZA, LAIA 0:30:56TRI+9 EL MASNOU

V1F5344 0:25:29 0:45:051:41:32195 FRAGA SUBTIL, MARIANA 0:30:58TRI+9 EL MASNOU
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Inscrits

Acabats

Retirats

Desqualificats

Distancies

Seg.1

Seg.2

Seg.3

Data

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA

Km/h. CDT JUN VT VT VT3P. P.DorsalLloc Nom Equip CAT. SUB

Seg.3Seg.2Seg.1

T.META Temps

Temps 

Bici
TempsP. Temps

CATEGORIES

V1M1311 0:12:13 0:28:270:59:011 CHIRICO, LUCAS 0:18:217 4 1842,17 1C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:40:40

ABM626 0:12:13 0:28:270:59:012 BUDAI, ROBERT 0:18:215 2 1742,17C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:40:40

V1M340 0:12:14 0:28:270:59:013 CALLE MARTINEZ, RICHARD 0:18:208 1 1642,17 2C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:40:41

V1M2830 0:12:13 0:28:270:59:024 LASHERAS RABIONET, SERGI 0:18:226 3 1942,17 3C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:40:40

ABM5558 0:12:13 0:29:160:59:085 MATAS LARGO, SERGI 0:17:394 6 441,00FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI 0:41:29

V1M5249 0:12:11 0:29:190:59:086 RELATS MORENO, JORDI 0:17:382 7 140,93 4FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI 0:41:30

SUB23M3236 0:12:19 0:29:110:59:097 BOLDU ROIG, ENRIC 0:17:399 5 341,11FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI 0:41:30 1

V2M728 0:12:11 0:29:200:59:098 LORENZO QUERALT, JOSEP 0:17:383 11 240,90 1FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI 0:41:31

SUB23M6280 0:12:19 0:29:201:00:429 MONTSERRAT FOLGUERA, ROGER 0:19:0312 10 3140,90CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:41:39 2

JNM5877 0:12:19 0:29:201:00:4210 MOJICA BAQUERO, JOAQUIN 0:19:0311 9 3240,90 1CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:41:39

SUB23M2062 0:12:19 0:00:001:00:4211 COROMINAS OLUCHA, BERNAT 0:00:0010 0 0#ErrorCLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:00:00 3

SUB23M4795 0:12:19 0:29:191:00:4312 CLEMENTE GONZALEZ, POL 0:19:0513 8 3340,93CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:41:38 4

ABM214 0:13:09 0:29:401:01:1213 MARTINEZ MUR, ARNAU 0:18:2323 29 2040,44C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:42:49

ABM383 0:13:10 0:29:431:01:1214 VELASCO GARCIA, DANIEL 0:18:1925 30 1540,38C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:42:53

ABM1218 0:13:09 0:29:371:01:1215 CUBELLS I CUBELLS, HERIBERT 0:18:2624 26 2240,51C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:42:46

SUB23M1720 0:13:03 0:29:451:01:1216 NIETO JUSTRIBO, MARC 0:18:2420 32 2140,33C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:42:48 5

JNM3205 0:13:41 0:29:561:01:4417 ROYO CALAVERA, DAVID 0:18:0738 36 740,08 3CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:43:37

JNM4894 0:13:42 0:29:541:01:4418 BELLOSTAS CARRERAS, ROC 0:18:0839 35 1240,13 2CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:43:36

SUB23M1517 0:13:46 0:29:511:01:4419 PUEYO SOLA, POL 0:18:0741 33 840,20CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:43:37 6

ABM4893 0:13:44 0:29:521:01:4420 ROYO CALAVERA, VICTOR 0:18:0840 34 1040,17CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:43:36

SUB23M4713 0:14:06 0:29:301:01:4821 NOVEILLO OTON, AITOR 0:18:1245 13 1340,67FLOR DE TRIATLO 0:43:36 7

JVM4899 0:13:57 0:00:001:01:4922 LLAURADO VERNET, CESC 0:00:0043 0 0#ErrorFLOR DE TRIATLO 0:00:00

SUB23M5903 0:14:05 0:29:311:01:4923 MONTEFUSCO DEL PINO, BRUNO 0:18:1344 16 1440,65FLOR DE TRIATLO 0:43:36 8

JVM234 0:12:21 0:30:291:02:0724 GALLARDO LARA, JAN 0:19:1715 38 3639,36PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:42:50

SUB23M985 0:12:26 0:30:271:02:0725 SIMON SANCHEZ, POL 0:19:1416 37 3539,40PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:42:53 9

JVM6032 0:12:21 0:30:321:02:0726 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, MAX 0:19:1414 44 3439,30PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:42:53

SUB23M2072 0:12:07 0:30:431:02:0727 TROYA SEBASTIAN, MARC 0:19:171 50 3739,06PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:42:50 10

ABM543 0:14:40 0:29:311:02:1828 BRUGUERA SUPERVIA, ORIOL 0:18:0756 17 940,65C.N. MATARO 0:44:11
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Km/h. CDT JUN VT VT VT3P. P.DorsalLloc Nom Equip CAT. SUB

Seg.3Seg.2Seg.1

T.META Temps

Temps 

Bici
TempsP. Temps

CATEGORIES

ABM4690 0:14:35 0:29:371:02:1829 GILI RICO, ORIOL 0:18:0651 25 640,51C.N. MATARO 0:44:12

V2M281 0:14:32 0:29:401:02:1830 CANO VILLANUEVA, JOSE LUIS 0:18:0650 28 540,44 2C.N. MATARO 0:44:12

ABM5542 0:14:42 0:29:291:02:1931 PUIGDEFÀBREGAS HORTA, LLUÍS 0:18:0858 12 1140,70C.N. MATARO 0:44:11

ABM5450 0:14:19 0:29:321:02:5032 ESCOLA RUIZ, FRANCESC 0:18:5949 18 2940,63CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:43:51

ABM4813 0:14:18 0:29:331:02:5033 DELGADO VALLEJO, ALEJANDRO 0:18:5946 22 2840,60CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:43:51

ABM2344 0:14:19 0:29:331:02:5034 SANCHEZ LIMON, ALEJANDRO 0:18:5847 21 2740,60CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:43:52

ABM3422 0:14:19 0:29:321:02:5035 KNOPH, TRISTAM 0:18:5948 19 3040,63CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:43:51

JNM4463 0:14:41 0:29:311:03:4036 PEÑA GONZALEZ, POL 0:19:2857 14 4440,65 4C.N. MATARO 0:44:12

JVM5532 0:13:57 0:29:391:03:4437 MEJIA GALLEGO, CARLOS 0:20:0842 27 5840,47FLOR DE TRIATLO 0:43:36

ABM971 0:15:25 0:29:361:03:4838 SELLARES GONZALEZ, ALEIX 0:18:4783 24 2340,54C.E. RAYOTEAM 0:45:01

ABM3336 0:15:27 0:29:321:03:4939 GARCIA BERMUDEZ, JORDI 0:18:5088 20 2440,63C.E. RAYOTEAM 0:44:59

ABM4128 0:15:29 0:29:311:03:5040 BIFET VERGE, PERE 0:18:5093 15 2540,65C.E. RAYOTEAM 0:45:00

ABM844 0:15:25 0:29:351:03:5041 LUCENA BUSTOS, DANIEL 0:18:5084 23 2640,56C.E. RAYOTEAM 0:45:00

V1M3634 0:13:36 0:30:311:03:5142 FORNER PEDRENY, MARÇAL 0:19:4436 42 4839,32 6C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL 0:44:07

V1M3334 0:13:36 0:30:311:03:5143 SAINZ PARDO, GREGORIO 0:19:4435 43 4739,32 5C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL 0:44:07

ABM1189 0:13:36 0:30:301:03:5144 SABATER MOLL, ALBERT 0:19:4537 41 4939,34C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL 0:44:06

ABM2378 0:13:35 0:30:291:03:5145 URIBARRI ORMAZA, JON ANDER 0:19:4733 39 5339,36C.E. TRIATLO PICORNELL 0:44:04

SUB23M851 0:13:03 0:29:451:03:5446 BERROCAL CABALLERO, ALBERT 0:21:0619 31 9340,33C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:42:48 11

V2M457 0:13:34 0:30:401:04:4047 REDONDO BRUNET, AMAND 0:20:2632 46 6839,13 3CLUB NATACIO MANRESA 0:44:14

JVM1321 0:13:35 0:30:391:04:4048 RIU CASALS, EUDALD 0:20:2634 45 6739,15CLUB NATACIO MANRESA 0:44:14

ABM753 0:13:27 0:00:001:04:4049 TORRADES SABATA, XAVIER 0:00:0028 0 0#ErrorCLUB NATACIO MANRESA 0:00:00

JVM6102 0:13:27 0:30:461:04:4150 GUITERAS I PAIXAU, PAU 0:20:2827 57 6939,00CLUB NATACIO MANRESA 0:44:13

ABM5476 0:14:50 0:30:301:04:4751 MOLINA SANCHEZ, DAVID 0:19:2759 40 3839,34C.E. NO TE PARES 0:45:20

ABM3660 0:14:36 0:30:441:04:4752 MORALES CALVET, GIORDANO 0:19:2752 54 4239,04C.E. NO TE PARES 0:45:20

V1M1548 0:14:40 0:30:401:04:4853 SANCHEZ RAMOS, ISRAEL 0:19:2855 47 4339,13 7C.E. NO TE PARES 0:45:20

ABM829 0:14:37 0:30:431:04:4854 ASENSIO TOBARRA, ADRIAN 0:19:2853 52 4539,06C.E. NO TE PARES 0:45:20

JVM88 0:15:14 0:31:031:06:0255 ESPINOSA VALERO, ALEX 0:19:4563 73 5038,64CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:46:17

ABM5262 0:15:14 0:31:031:06:0256 ESPINOSA VALERO, AITOR 0:19:4562 72 5138,64CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:46:17

JVM4873 0:15:14 0:31:031:06:0357 PLANAS VILAGRAN, BIEL 0:19:4661 71 5238,64CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:46:17

SUB23M3443 0:15:12 0:31:041:06:0358 TORRENTA ROURA, NIL 0:19:4760 74 5438,62CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:46:16 12

ABM1463 0:16:21 0:30:491:06:3959 RIERA GOMEZ, ADRIA 0:19:29121 58 4638,93CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIAT 0:47:10

ABM620 0:16:21 0:30:511:06:3960 MARTIN CLOTA, MARC 0:19:27120 59 4038,89CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIAT 0:47:12

V1M3878 0:16:27 0:30:451:06:3961 RIERA GOMEZ, SANTIAGO 0:19:27122 56 3939,02 8CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIAT 0:47:12

ABM4870 0:16:27 0:30:451:06:3962 MOUNIR EL MRABET, ISAM 0:19:27123 55 4139,02CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIAT 0:47:12

ABM1063 0:16:01 0:30:431:07:2263 MAS ESPINALT, ORIOL 0:20:38113 53 7339,06G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE 0:46:44

V1M1610 0:16:02 0:30:421:07:2264 CHRISTENSEN, BEKIM 0:20:38115 49 7239,08 9G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE 0:46:44

SUB23M1070 0:16:01 0:30:431:07:2265 GOMILA ANGLADA, JOAN 0:20:38112 51 7439,06G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE 0:46:44 13

V1M4810 0:16:02 0:30:421:07:2366 MARFIL FLORES, ISRAEL 0:20:39114 48 7539,08 10G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE 0:46:44

ABM2755 0:15:55 0:30:581:07:3267 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, DAVID 0:20:39105 67 7638,75TEAM TRIRELAY 0:46:53
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Temps 
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V1M4260 0:15:55 0:31:001:07:3268 DIETSCHE, FERNANDO 0:20:37106 69 7138,70 11TEAM TRIRELAY 0:46:55

V1M5225 0:15:53 0:30:561:07:3269 SOLER BLASCO, MARC 0:20:4398 64 7938,79 12TEAM TRIRELAY 0:46:49

V2M2815 0:15:54 0:30:561:07:3270 CASTELLA MARCHAN, JOAN CARLES 0:20:42100 65 7838,79 4TEAM TRIRELAY 0:46:50

ABM2644 0:15:54 0:31:011:07:3671 IZQUIERDO DELGADO, MIQUEL 0:20:41101 70 7738,68TEAM TRIRELAY 0:46:55

JNM5742 0:15:25 0:30:571:07:5272 VIÑUALES BEQ, DAVID 0:21:3085 66 10338,77 5TRANSTRIATLON 0:46:22

JVM5816 0:15:27 0:30:541:07:5273 SAENZ DIAZ, LUCAS 0:21:3192 61 10638,83TRANSTRIATLON 0:46:21

V1M4325 0:15:27 0:30:551:07:5274 ARTIGAS REIXACH, IVAN 0:21:3091 62 10538,81 13TRANSTRIATLON 0:46:22

JVM4526 0:15:27 0:30:551:07:5275 ALCARAZ PEREZ, JOEL 0:21:3089 63 10438,81TRANSTRIATLON 0:46:22

V1M3237 0:15:57 0:32:291:08:5076 VILA, SALVI 0:20:24109 94 6436,94 16CLUB VO2  TEAM 0:48:26

V1M8012 0:15:54 0:32:301:08:5077 MOLINER VILLAGRASA, CARLES 0:20:26103 95 6636,92 15CLUB VO2  TEAM 0:48:24

V1M2744 0:15:59 0:32:261:08:5078 SANJAUME I FARRES, RAIMON 0:20:25111 92 6536,99 14CLUB VO2  TEAM 0:48:25

SUB23M1651 0:15:51 0:32:381:08:5079 CLOTET LLONCH, MARC 0:20:2196 101 6036,77CLUB VO2  TEAM 0:48:29 14

V2M850 0:15:58 0:32:271:08:5680 ARANEGA BENITO, JOAN 0:20:31110 93 7036,97 5CLUB VO2  TEAM 0:48:25

V1M1274 0:15:57 0:32:141:08:5981 GISPERT PORCAR, XAVIER 0:20:48108 83 8337,22 18TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VA 0:48:11

SUB23M5622 0:15:54 0:32:171:08:5982 GRAU FERRER, ARNAU 0:20:48102 85 8237,17TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VA 0:48:11 15

V1M1902 0:15:56 0:32:151:08:5983 MUÑOZ POUS, JORDI 0:20:48107 84 8137,20 17TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VA 0:48:11

ABM4880 0:15:52 0:32:211:09:0084 RODRIGUEZ CAMACHO, SERGIO 0:20:4797 87 8037,09TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VA 0:48:13

V1M1145 0:15:27 0:30:541:09:3385 ALCARAZ RUBIO, NACHO 0:23:1290 60 14238,83 19TRANSTRIATLON 0:46:21

V1M832 0:17:44 0:31:411:09:4786 OLMO IBAÑEZ, AITOR 0:20:22143 78 6137,87 20CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA 0:49:25

ABM5771 0:17:47 0:31:391:09:4787 RIBO AVILA, MARC 0:20:21145 75 5937,91CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA 0:49:26

ABM1813 0:17:44 0:31:401:09:4788 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, DAVID 0:20:23142 77 6337,89CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA 0:49:24

ABM2439 0:17:45 0:31:401:09:4789 MOLINA ROIG, MARC 0:20:22144 76 6237,89CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA 0:49:25

ABM5676 0:15:25 0:32:371:09:5190 RUIZ JIMENEZ, RAUL 0:21:4982 100 12036,79CLUB TRIATLO BADIA DEL VA 0:48:02

ABM1552 0:15:25 0:32:361:09:5191 PRADOS CORREDOR, ALBERTO 0:21:5080 97 12336,80CLUB TRIATLO BADIA DEL VA 0:48:01

V1M4346 0:15:23 0:32:381:09:5292 JARAICES JIMENEZ, ANTONIO 0:21:5178 102 12536,77 21CLUB TRIATLO BADIA DEL VA 0:48:01

ABM852 0:15:23 0:32:391:09:5293 CORTINA HONRADO, VICTOR 0:21:5077 103 12436,75CLUB TRIATLO BADIA DEL VA 0:48:02

JVM4287 0:15:20 0:33:441:10:2494 NICOLAS COSO, PAU 0:21:2073 129 9835,57C.N. BADALONA 0:49:04

JVM1324 0:15:20 0:33:421:10:2495 GARCIA SERRA, ALBERT 0:21:2272 126 10135,60C.N. BADALONA 0:49:02

ABM1796 0:15:20 0:33:431:10:2596 SANCHEZ AMIGO, JAVIER 0:21:2270 127 10035,59C.N. BADALONA 0:49:03

ABM1135 0:15:19 0:33:451:10:2597 GORDILLO BENÍTEZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL 0:21:2168 133 9935,55C.N. BADALONA 0:49:04

V2M2566 0:16:35 0:32:241:10:2998 GARCIA CARPENA, JOAN CARLES 0:21:30125 90 10237,03 6C.N. SABADELL 0:48:59

JNM6269 0:16:34 0:32:241:10:2999 ROSET GALÍ, BRU 0:21:31124 91 10737,03 6C.N. SABADELL 0:48:58

JVM6242 0:16:35 0:32:221:10:29100 PANIAGUA FERRER, DIDAC 0:21:32127 88 10837,07C.N. SABADELL 0:48:57

JVM4078 0:16:35 0:32:221:10:30101 AGUILAR PAYA, ARNAU 0:21:33126 89 10937,07C.N. SABADELL 0:48:57

ABM1061 0:14:37 0:31:001:10:46102 ESTEVE SÁNCHEZ, SERGIO 0:25:0954 68 15438,70C.E. NO TE PARES 0:45:37

ABM5685 0:15:50 0:32:361:10:58103 PRADO GARCIA, SERGI 0:22:3294 99 13236,80TRI+9 EL MASNOU 0:48:26

V1M2183 0:15:51 0:32:361:10:58104 GARROTE BORRULL, GERMAN 0:22:3195 98 13136,80 22TRI+9 EL MASNOU 0:48:27

ABM1317 0:15:54 0:32:341:10:58105 GARCIA VILARMAU, DIDAC 0:22:3099 96 13036,84TRI+9 EL MASNOU 0:48:28

JVM5859 0:15:21 0:34:471:11:18106 ARAGONES MALLEN, CARLES 0:21:1075 139 9434,49C.N. TARRACO 0:50:08
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JVM1788 0:15:20 0:34:481:11:18107 JUST BARBERO, ALEX 0:21:1071 141 9534,48C.N. TARRACO 0:50:08

JVM5655 0:15:22 0:34:461:11:19108 SOLER FERNANDEZ, NIL 0:21:1176 138 9734,51C.N. TARRACO 0:50:08

SUB23M1786 0:15:21 0:34:471:11:19109 BARTRA BARBERÀ, ALBERT 0:21:1174 140 9634,49C.N. TARRACO 0:50:08 16

V1M5365 0:15:54 0:32:181:11:24110 LARA SANCHEZ, ERNEST 0:23:12104 86 14137,15 23TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA DEL VA 0:48:12

V1M2071 0:17:17 0:33:061:11:57111 MARTORELL ROBLES, FRANCISCO 0:21:34141 105 11036,25 24C.N. CALELLA 0:50:23

V1M2059 0:17:16 0:33:071:11:59112 ROIG TOBELLA, ERNEST 0:21:36139 106 11136,23 26C.N. CALELLA 0:50:23

V1M4321 0:17:16 0:33:061:11:59113 PEREZ ALAMINO, MIGUEL ANGEL 0:21:37140 104 11336,25 25C.N. CALELLA 0:50:22

ABM2859 0:17:09 0:33:131:11:59114 MITJA CABEZOS, ADRIA 0:21:37138 107 11236,12C.N. CALELLA 0:50:22

V1M518 0:18:34 0:33:191:12:43115 BOSCH BRILLAS, AMADEU 0:20:50166 114 8636,01 27ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS 0:51:53

ABM5268 0:18:39 0:33:151:12:43116 DUVERGER ROS, RENAUD 0:20:49169 109 8436,09ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS 0:51:54

ABM740 0:18:36 0:33:181:12:44117 CARRASCO ÁLVAREZ, AARON 0:20:50167 113 8536,03ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS 0:51:54

ABM4527 0:18:36 0:33:141:12:44118 SOLANO GOMEZ, PAU 0:20:54168 108 8736,10ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS 0:51:50

ABM8100 0:18:14 0:33:491:13:00119 ALIVES SERBOSA, EDUARD 0:20:57159 135 8835,48CLUB NATACIO OLOT 0:52:03

ABM5886 0:18:13 0:33:451:13:00120 VILA FARRE, JOEL 0:21:02155 131 9235,55CLUB NATACIO OLOT 0:51:58

ABM5002 0:18:14 0:33:461:13:00121 CAMPMANY ROIG, ALBERT 0:21:00158 134 9035,53CLUB NATACIO OLOT 0:52:00

ABM3311 0:18:13 0:33:501:13:01122 MALLARACH GUINART, MARC 0:20:58154 136 8935,46CLUB NATACIO OLOT 0:52:03

V1M2698 0:15:16 0:33:521:13:14123 PUIG ANTUNEZ, ROGER 0:24:0665 137 14835,43 28C.N. BADALONA 0:49:08

V1M5956 0:15:24 0:33:371:15:38124 GÀLVEZ I VALDERRAMA, MARIÀ 0:26:3779 123 16935,69 29CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL 0:49:01

ABM2733 0:15:26 0:33:371:15:38125 LORENZO, MARC 0:26:3586 122 16735,69CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL 0:49:03

ABM898 0:15:26 0:33:371:15:39126 FERRERAS JEREZ, JORDI 0:26:3687 124 16835,69CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL 0:49:03

ABM1834 0:15:25 0:33:361:15:39127 MELERO AMBLÀS, ORIOL 0:26:3881 121 17035,71CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL 0:49:01

V2M4218 0:20:55 0:33:441:16:45128 TORREJON GONZALEZ, JORDI 0:22:06184 130 12735,57 8CLUB NATACIO CALDES 0:54:39

V1M3031 0:20:56 0:33:421:16:45129 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, DANIEL 0:22:07186 125 12835,60 31CLUB NATACIO CALDES 0:54:38

V1M5797 0:20:56 0:33:431:16:45130 LOPEZ GARCIA, JUANDE 0:22:06185 128 12635,59 30CLUB NATACIO CALDES 0:54:39

V2M2727 0:20:53 0:33:451:16:45131 FORNE VALENCIA, NOEL 0:22:07183 132 12935,55 7CLUB NATACIO CALDES 0:54:38

V1M676 0:20:40 0:37:291:21:37132 LLUNELL GONZÁLEZ, ORIOL 0:23:28178 166 14432,01 35OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO 0:58:09

V1M3340 0:20:42 0:37:261:21:37133 URIARTE CULLERE, MARC 0:23:29179 164 14632,05 36OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO 0:58:08

V1M2804 0:20:45 0:37:231:21:37134 BLASCO LUZ, VICENTE 0:23:29182 158 14732,09 32OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO 0:58:08

V1M1173 0:20:44 0:37:251:21:37135 FUSTE JUAN, IÑAKI 0:23:28180 160 14332,07 34OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO 0:58:09

V1M1589 0:20:44 0:37:251:21:37136 NAVARRO VALLES, ENOC 0:23:28181 162 14532,07 33OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO 0:58:09

V2M3353 0:18:24 0:35:541:21:58137 SANCHEZ GRAU, SERGI 0:27:40165 150 17333,42 10CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 0:54:18

V2M250 0:18:22 0:35:551:21:58138 RUBIO BARCELO, FRANCESC 0:27:41162 151 17433,41 9CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 0:54:17

V2M5116 0:18:23 0:35:551:21:58139 RECODER SANCHEZ, CHRISTIAN 0:27:40163 152 17233,41 11CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 0:54:18

ABM1113 0:18:24 0:35:551:21:58140 TORRES PRADOS, SAUL 0:27:39164 153 17133,41CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 0:54:19

Retirats

JNM4232 0:16:19 0:00:00141 CERVANTES CABAS, MARTI 0:00:00#Error 0CREU GROGA CALELLA TRIAT 0:00:00

JNM3190 0:15:12 0:00:00142 ARANDA COMAS, JAN 0:00:00#Error 0CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:00:00

V1M1362 0:16:41 0:00:00143 PARRA VILLALOBOS, DAVID 0:00:00#Error 0C.E. RAYOTEAM 0:00:00

SUB23M1010 0:12:15 0:00:00144 GOMEZ LOPEZ, ROGER 0:00:00#ErrorPRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:00:00 0
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ABM505 0:14:39 0:00:00145 FARRE I BOSCH, ORIOL 0:00:00#ErrorC.N. MATARO 0:00:00

ABM2408 0:17:19 0:00:00146 ARMENGOL GARCIA, CRISTIAN 0:00:00#ErrorC.N. CALELLA 0:00:00

ABM1997 0:12:19 0:00:00147 MUÑOZ ILLANA, ADRIA 0:00:00#ErrorFASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI 0:00:00

ABM752 0:18:39 0:00:00148 LEON OLINA, SERGIO 0:00:00#ErrorITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS 0:00:00

SUB23M1065 0:12:54 0:00:00149 PASTOR SÁNCHEZ, GABRIEL 0:00:00#ErrorC.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:00:00 0

ABM950 0:14:21 0:00:00150 GARRIDO AUFERIL, GERARD 0:00:00#ErrorCLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:00:00

ABM2618 0:14:20 0:00:00151 GONZALEZ GARCIA, EDUARD 0:00:00#ErrorCLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:00:00

ABM1036 0:16:26 0:00:00152 IBAÑEZ BISMARCH, JUST 0:00:00#ErrorC.E. RAYOTEAM 0:00:00

JNM1607 0:16:01 0:00:00153 QUINTANO VILOSA, JOEL 0:00:00#Error 0G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIE 0:00:00

V2M2109 0:15:27 0:00:00154 CARDERO GARCIA, CARLOS 0:00:00#Error 0CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL 0:00:00

ABM353 0:12:15 0:00:00155 CUCURELL RAVETLLAT, JOAN 0:00:00#ErrorC.E.T. DISTANCE 0:00:00

JVM6245 0:13:39 0:00:00156 BARRERA TAPIA, PAU 0:00:00#ErrorCLUB NATACIO MANRESA 0:00:00

V1M366 0:14:08 0:00:00157 ITURRALDE SOLER, JOAQUIM JORDI 0:00:00#Error 0FLOR DE TRIATLO 0:00:00

SUB23M8209 0:14:05 0:00:00158 ESPINAL MARQUEZ, UNAI 0:00:00#ErrorCLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:00:00 0

V1M941 0:12:42 0:00:00159 RANCE GIMENEZ-SALINAS, ALVARO 0:00:00#Error 0C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:00:00

SUB23M2495 0:13:40 0:00:00160 NOGUERA SALMERON, PAU 0:00:00#ErrorCLUB NATACIO MANRESA 0:00:00 0

JVM2594 0:12:20 0:00:00161 LLOPIS I ARAGONES, JAN 0:00:00#ErrorCLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:00:00

JVM4547 0:12:41 0:00:00162 VELASCO RAJO, MAX 0:00:00#ErrorPRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:00:00

ABM2429 0:15:55 0:32:290:00:00163 DOMINGUEZ CARRIO, MIGUEL 0:00:0036,94TRI+9 EL MASNOU 0:48:24

ABM857 0:17:44 0:31:420:00:00164 MEIER MÉNDEZ, BRIAN 0:00:0037,85CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA 0:49:26

ABM2375 0:13:47 0:29:550:00:00165 FARRA CALVET, JOEL 0:00:0040,11CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:43:42

ABM5888 0:16:07 0:30:430:00:00166 IGLESIAS MOLIST, ISAAC 0:00:0039,06TEAM TRIRELAY 0:46:50

JVM4686 0:12:12 0:29:280:00:00167 MONTIEL MORENO, JAN 0:00:0040,72FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MONTJUI 0:41:40

ABM4121 0:15:15 0:31:020:00:00168 ROMAGOS VILA, GERARD 0:00:0038,66CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:46:17

JNM4621 0:16:33 0:32:240:00:00169 HITA MARTOS, CARLOS 0:00:0037,03 0C.N. SABADELL 0:48:57

JNM4223 0:12:15 0:29:220:00:00170 SANTED VILLARROYA, JAVIER 0:00:0040,86 0CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:41:37

ABM4136 0:15:55 0:32:350:00:00171 MUÑOZ LOPEZ, JOEL 0:00:0036,82TRI+9 EL MASNOU 0:48:30
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SUB23F2057 0:00:00 0:00:001:05:041 PEREZ PAY, CLAUDIA 0:00:000 0 0#ErrorPRAT TRIATLO 1994 1

ABF37 0:13:04 0:32:061:05:052 AGUAYO MAURI, SOFIA 0:19:5522 79 5637,38PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:45:10

SUB23F6034 0:13:04 0:32:101:05:053 VALLVERDU CORTADA, ANNA 0:19:5121 80 5537,30PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:45:14 2

ABF1004 0:12:59 0:32:111:05:054 BATLLE PLANTADA, PAULA 0:19:5518 81 5737,28PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:45:10

SUB23F64 0:12:59 0:32:121:06:115 DIAZ RUIZ, GEMMA 0:21:0017 82 9137,26PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:45:11 3

JNF148 0:13:27 0:33:171:09:206 NOGUERA SALMERON, NURIA 0:22:3626 112 13536,05 1C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:46:44

ABF47 0:13:29 0:33:151:09:217 VELASCO AYGUASANOSA, MERITXELL 0:22:3730 110 13636,09C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:46:44

SUB23F1833 0:13:30 0:33:161:09:218 AULINAS PRAT, CLARA 0:22:3531 111 13436,07C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:46:46 4

JVF4040 0:13:28 0:33:191:09:219 ESTRADE MORAGAS, ABRIL 0:22:3429 115 13336,01C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:46:47

SUB23F2196 0:17:07 0:33:201:12:0610 BELLOSTAS CARRERAS, ALBA 0:21:39135 116 11636CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:50:27 5

JVF5026 0:17:07 0:33:211:12:0611 ONIEVA LLOBERA, ANNA 0:21:38131 119 11435,98CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:50:28

SUB23F1057 0:17:07 0:33:211:12:0612 JUANES CASADO, ALBA 0:21:38136 120 11535,98CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:50:28 6

V1F5118 0:17:07 0:33:201:12:0613 LEDESMA CALVET, EVA 0:21:39130 118 11736 1CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:50:27

ABF5342 0:16:12 0:35:291:13:3014 PUJOL ISIDRO, ALBA 0:21:49119 143 12233,81C.N. MATARO 0:51:41

JNF5404 0:16:12 0:35:301:13:3015 BARROSO MONTORO, ALBA 0:21:48118 147 11833,80 2C.N. MATARO 0:51:42

ABF1167 0:16:11 0:35:311:13:3116 PELLEJERO GACIA, MONICA 0:21:49116 149 11933,78C.N. MATARO 0:51:42

ABF8179 0:16:12 0:35:301:13:3117 LLOVERA BAIGET, JUDIT 0:21:49117 148 12133,80C.N. MATARO 0:51:42

JVF564 0:15:16 0:35:301:13:4218 RIBOT SANCHEZ, ARIADNA 0:22:5666 144 13833,80CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:50:46

JVF570 0:15:16 0:35:301:13:4219 BLANCH STAMPA, ANDREA 0:22:5664 145 13933,80CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:50:46

SUB23F3552 0:15:18 0:35:301:13:4320 ARAUZO LLOBET, BERTA 0:22:5567 146 13733,80CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:50:48 7

ABF4082 0:15:19 0:35:251:13:4321 FLORENTÍ, HELENA 0:22:5969 142 14033,88CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:50:44

ABF5036 0:17:08 0:33:201:15:2622 FERNÁNDEZ LAGO, HELENA 0:24:58137 117 15336CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:50:28

ABF3521 0:17:07 0:37:311:19:1723 CRISOL SALAS, MONICA 0:24:39133 167 14931,98CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:54:38

ABF986 0:17:07 0:37:311:19:1724 PUJOL CASADO, JÚLIA 0:24:39134 168 15031,98CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:54:38

ABF5666 0:17:05 0:37:321:19:1725 GILES MARTÍN, SILVIA 0:24:40129 169 15131,97CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:54:37

ABF6255 0:17:07 0:00:001:19:1726 PALOMAR RIVAS, CARLA 0:00:00132 0 0#ErrorCLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:00:00

ABF5048 0:17:04 0:37:331:19:1727 MURILLO BLAZQUEZ, MIRIAM 0:24:40128 170 15231,95CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA 0:54:37

V1F4217 0:18:06 0:37:181:20:3828 CORNELLA CABRERA, ELISABET 0:25:14146 157 15732,17 2TEAM TRIRELAY 0:55:24

V1F4574 0:18:11 0:37:131:20:3829 ROVIRA GARRIDO, ANNA 0:25:14153 154 15832,24 3TEAM TRIRELAY 0:55:24

ABF4940 0:18:08 0:37:171:20:3830 ROS RIERA, ELENA 0:25:13148 155 15632,18TEAM TRIRELAY 0:55:25

ABF3789 0:18:07 0:37:181:20:3831 GOMEZ MUÑOZ, ANNA 0:25:13147 156 15532,17TEAM TRIRELAY 0:55:25
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ABF2046 0:18:14 0:37:261:21:3832 RIAL VILAR, SILVIA 0:25:58156 165 16432,05C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:55:40

ABF1793 0:18:15 0:37:251:21:3833 MONFORT ROCA, MONICA 0:25:58161 159 16332,07C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:55:40

ABF5389 0:18:14 0:37:251:21:3834 DE LA ENCINA LOPEZ, MONICA 0:25:59160 163 16532,07C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:55:39

ABF3 0:18:14 0:37:251:21:3935 CANDELLERO RAIMONDO, CARMINA 0:26:00157 161 16632,07C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:55:39

JVF4664 0:19:30 0:39:031:24:1336 TEIXIDO SARAROLS, BRENDA 0:25:40170 177 16230,72CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 0:58:33

JVF4163 0:19:31 0:39:041:24:1337 SANDOVAL AMAT, AÏNARA 0:25:38172 178 16030,71CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 0:58:35

V1F6272 0:19:33 0:39:021:24:1338 PLANELLAS BACHS, MARTA 0:25:38173 175 15930,74 4CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 0:58:35

JVF1093 0:19:31 0:39:021:24:1339 ESVERTIT TORRENTS, MAITE 0:25:40171 176 16130,74CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 0:58:33

SUB23F1487 0:18:09 0:38:441:25:2540 LLOP BUSO, ARIADNA 0:28:32149 172 17630,98CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:56:53 9

SUB23F1482 0:18:10 0:38:441:25:2541 QUERA CODERCH, LIDIA 0:28:31151 174 17530,98CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:56:54 8

JVF8133 0:18:09 0:38:441:25:2642 MAESTRE MASDEMONT, CARLA 0:28:33150 173 17730,98CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:56:53

JNF3107 0:18:10 0:38:431:25:2643 VINE FABRE, ELISABETH 0:28:33152 171 17830,99 3CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES 0:56:53

ABF3465 0:20:00 0:40:421:31:5044 MARI FERNANDEZ, MARTA 0:31:08177 180 18729,48ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS 1:00:42

V1F739 0:20:00 0:40:411:31:5045 COMA MARTINEZ, REGINA 0:31:09176 179 18929,49 5ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS 1:00:41

ABF732 0:19:55 0:40:451:31:5046 SERNA FALCO, ALBA 0:31:10175 181 19029,44ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS 1:00:40

ABF733 0:19:55 0:40:471:31:5047 ARDANUY MOYANO, AROA 0:31:08174 182 18829,42ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS 1:00:42

V1F3757 0:25:23 0:41:381:35:5748 MARTI RODRIGUEZ, ELISABETH 0:28:56189 184 18028,82 6CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL 1:07:01

V1F4108 0:25:24 0:41:371:35:5749 ANGULO JOVE, SIRA 0:28:56190 183 18128,83 7CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL 1:07:01

V1F4554 0:25:22 0:41:411:35:5750 RAMOS DEL POZO, IRENE 0:28:54187 186 17928,78 8CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL 1:07:03

V1F6036 0:25:23 0:41:401:36:0351 FERNANDEZ ORTEGA, OLGA 0:29:00188 185 18228,8 9CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL 1:07:03

ABF1345 0:25:28 0:45:061:41:3152 GONZALEZ SAINZ, LAURA 0:30:57192 188 18426,60TRI+9 EL MASNOU 1:10:34

ABF1365 0:25:27 0:45:071:41:3153 AYALA DEFAUS, MIREIA 0:30:57191 189 18526,59TRI+9 EL MASNOU 1:10:34

ABF8130 0:25:28 0:45:071:41:3154 BASCUÑANA CABEZA, LAIA 0:30:56193 190 18326,59TRI+9 EL MASNOU 1:10:35

V1F5344 0:25:29 0:45:051:41:3255 FRAGA SUBTIL, MARIANA 0:30:58194 187 18626,61 10TRI+9 EL MASNOU 1:10:34

Retirats

ABF43 0:13:36 0:00:0056 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, CARMEN MARIA 0:00:00#ErrorPRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:00:00

JVF6169 0:18:07 0:00:0057 CASTELLA NOGUE, MAR 0:00:00#ErrorTEAM TRIRELAY 0:00:00

V1F813 0:25:22 0:00:0058 FERNANDEZ ORTEGA, MARGARITA 0:00:00#Error 0CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL 0:00:00

JVF4751 0:15:17 0:35:280:00:0059 CASALS MOJICA, LUCIA 0:00:0033,83CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA 0:50:45
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 CATEGORIA: JNM

5877 0:12:19 0:29:20 1:00:421 JOAQUIN MOJICA BAQUERO 0:19:0311 9 3240,90CLUB NATACIO BARCEL 0:41:39

4894 0:13:42 0:29:54 1:01:442 ROC BELLOSTAS CARRERAS 0:18:0839 35 1240,13CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:43:36

3205 0:13:41 0:29:56 1:01:443 DAVID ROYO CALAVERA 0:18:0738 36 740,08CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:43:37

4463 0:14:41 0:29:31 1:03:404 POL PEÑA GONZALEZ 0:19:2857 14 4440,65C.N. MATARO 0:44:12

5742 0:15:25 0:30:57 1:07:525 DAVID VIÑUALES BEQ 0:21:3085 66 10338,77TRANSTRIATLON 0:46:22

6269 0:16:34 0:32:24 1:10:296 BRU ROSET GALÍ 0:21:31124 91 10737,03C.N. SABADELL 0:48:58

 CATEGORIA: JVM

4899 0:13:57 0:00:00 1:01:491 CESC LLAURADO VERNET 0:00:0043 0 0#ErroFLOR DE TRIATLO 0:00:00

234 0:12:21 0:30:29 1:02:072 JAN GALLARDO LARA 0:19:1715 38 3639,36PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:42:50

6032 0:12:21 0:30:32 1:02:073 MAX SANCHEZ GONZALEZ 0:19:1414 44 3439,30PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:42:53

5532 0:13:57 0:29:39 1:03:444 CARLOS MEJIA GALLEGO 0:20:0842 27 5840,47FLOR DE TRIATLO 0:43:36

1321 0:13:35 0:30:39 1:04:405 EUDALD RIU CASALS 0:20:2634 45 6739,15CLUB NATACIO MANRES 0:44:14

6102 0:13:27 0:30:46 1:04:416 PAU GUITERAS I PAIXAU 0:20:2827 57 6939,00CLUB NATACIO MANRES 0:44:13

88 0:15:14 0:31:03 1:06:027 ALEX ESPINOSA VALERO 0:19:4563 73 5038,64CLUB NATACIO BANYOL 0:46:17

4873 0:15:14 0:31:03 1:06:038 BIEL PLANAS VILAGRAN 0:19:4661 71 5238,64CLUB NATACIO BANYOL 0:46:17

5816 0:15:27 0:30:54 1:07:529 LUCAS SAENZ DIAZ 0:21:3192 61 10638,83TRANSTRIATLON 0:46:21

4526 0:15:27 0:30:55 1:07:5210 JOEL ALCARAZ PEREZ 0:21:3089 63 10438,81TRANSTRIATLON 0:46:22

1324 0:15:20 0:33:42 1:10:2411 ALBERT GARCIA SERRA 0:21:2272 126 10135,60C.N. BADALONA 0:49:02

4287 0:15:20 0:33:44 1:10:2412 PAU NICOLAS COSO 0:21:2073 129 9835,57C.N. BADALONA 0:49:04

6242 0:16:35 0:32:22 1:10:2913 DIDAC PANIAGUA FERRER 0:21:32127 88 10837,07C.N. SABADELL 0:48:57

4078 0:16:35 0:32:22 1:10:3014 ARNAU AGUILAR PAYA 0:21:33126 89 10937,07C.N. SABADELL 0:48:57

1788 0:15:20 0:34:48 1:11:1815 ALEX JUST BARBERO 0:21:1071 141 9534,48C.N. TARRACO 0:50:08

5859 0:15:21 0:34:47 1:11:1816 CARLES ARAGONES MALLEN 0:21:1075 139 9434,49C.N. TARRACO 0:50:08

5655 0:15:22 0:34:46 1:11:1917 NIL SOLER FERNANDEZ 0:21:1176 138 9734,51C.N. TARRACO 0:50:08

 CATEGORIA: SUB23M

3236 0:12:19 0:29:11 0:59:091 ENRIC BOLDU ROIG 0:17:399 5 341,11FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MO 0:41:30

6280 0:12:19 0:29:20 1:00:422 ROGER MONTSERRAT FOLGUERA 0:19:0312 10 3140,90CLUB NATACIO BARCEL 0:41:39

2062 0:12:19 0:00:00 1:00:423 BERNAT COROMINAS OLUCHA 0:00:0010 0 0#ErroCLUB NATACIO BARCEL 0:00:00

4795 0:12:19 0:29:19 1:00:434 POL CLEMENTE GONZALEZ 0:19:0513 8 3340,93CLUB NATACIO BARCEL 0:41:38

1720 0:13:03 0:29:45 1:01:125 MARC NIETO JUSTRIBO 0:18:2420 32 2140,33C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:42:48

1517 0:13:46 0:29:51 1:01:446 POL PUEYO SOLA 0:18:0741 33 840,20CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:43:37

4713 0:14:06 0:29:30 1:01:487 AITOR NOVEILLO OTON 0:18:1245 13 1340,67FLOR DE TRIATLO 0:43:36

5903 0:14:05 0:29:31 1:01:498 BRUNO MONTEFUSCO DEL PINO 0:18:1344 16 1440,65FLOR DE TRIATLO 0:43:36

985 0:12:26 0:30:27 1:02:079 POL SIMON SANCHEZ 0:19:1416 37 3539,40PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:42:53

2072 0:12:07 0:30:43 1:02:0710 MARC TROYA SEBASTIAN 0:19:171 50 3739,06PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:42:50

851 0:13:03 0:29:45 1:03:5411 ALBERT BERROCAL CABALLERO 0:21:0619 31 9340,33C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:42:48

3443 0:15:12 0:31:04 1:06:0312 NIL TORRENTA ROURA 0:19:4760 74 5438,62CLUB NATACIO BANYOL 0:46:16

1070 0:16:01 0:30:43 1:07:2213 JOAN GOMILA ANGLADA 0:20:38112 51 7439,06G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI 0:46:44

1651 0:15:51 0:32:38 1:08:5014 MARC CLOTET LLONCH 0:20:2196 101 6036,77CLUB VO2  TEAM 0:48:29

5622 0:15:54 0:32:17 1:08:5915 ARNAU GRAU FERRER 0:20:48102 85 8237,17TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA D 0:48:11

1786 0:15:21 0:34:47 1:11:1916 ALBERT BARTRA BARBERÀ 0:21:1174 140 9634,49C.N. TARRACO 0:50:08

 CATEGORIA: V1M

1311 0:12:13 0:28:27 0:59:011 LUCAS CHIRICO 0:18:217 4 1842,17C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:40:40

340 0:12:14 0:28:27 0:59:012 RICHARD CALLE MARTINEZ 0:18:208 1 1642,17C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:40:41



Dorsal Nomb Cognom Nomb Equip/Club
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2830 0:12:13 0:28:27 0:59:023 SERGI LASHERAS RABIONET 0:18:226 3 1942,17C.E.T. DISTANCE 0:40:40

5249 0:12:11 0:29:19 0:59:084 JORDI RELATS MORENO 0:17:382 7 140,93FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MO 0:41:30

3334 0:13:36 0:30:31 1:03:515 GREGORIO SAINZ PARDO 0:19:4435 43 4739,32C.E. TRIATLO PICORNEL 0:44:07

3634 0:13:36 0:30:31 1:03:516 MARÇAL FORNER PEDRENY 0:19:4436 42 4839,32C.E. TRIATLO PICORNEL 0:44:07

1548 0:14:40 0:30:40 1:04:487 ISRAEL SANCHEZ RAMOS 0:19:2855 47 4339,13C.E. NO TE PARES 0:45:20

3878 0:16:27 0:30:45 1:06:398 SANTIAGO RIERA GOMEZ 0:19:27122 56 3939,02CREU GROGA CALELLA 0:47:12

1610 0:16:02 0:30:42 1:07:229 BEKIM CHRISTENSEN 0:20:38115 49 7239,08G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI 0:46:44

4810 0:16:02 0:30:42 1:07:2310 ISRAEL MARFIL FLORES 0:20:39114 48 7539,08G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI 0:46:44

4260 0:15:55 0:31:00 1:07:3211 FERNANDO DIETSCHE 0:20:37106 69 7138,70TEAM TRIRELAY 0:46:55

5225 0:15:53 0:30:56 1:07:3212 MARC SOLER BLASCO 0:20:4398 64 7938,79TEAM TRIRELAY 0:46:49

4325 0:15:27 0:30:55 1:07:5213 IVAN ARTIGAS REIXACH 0:21:3091 62 10538,81TRANSTRIATLON 0:46:22

8012 0:15:54 0:32:30 1:08:5014 CARLES MOLINER VILLAGRASA 0:20:26103 95 6636,92CLUB VO2  TEAM 0:48:24

3237 0:15:57 0:32:29 1:08:5015 SALVI VILA 0:20:24109 94 6436,94CLUB VO2  TEAM 0:48:26

2744 0:15:59 0:32:26 1:08:5016 RAIMON SANJAUME I FARRES 0:20:25111 92 6536,99CLUB VO2  TEAM 0:48:25

1902 0:15:56 0:32:15 1:08:5917 JORDI MUÑOZ POUS 0:20:48107 84 8137,20TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA D 0:48:11

1274 0:15:57 0:32:14 1:08:5918 XAVIER GISPERT PORCAR 0:20:48108 83 8337,22TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA D 0:48:11

1145 0:15:27 0:30:54 1:09:3319 NACHO ALCARAZ RUBIO 0:23:1290 60 14238,83TRANSTRIATLON 0:46:21

832 0:17:44 0:31:41 1:09:4720 AITOR OLMO IBAÑEZ 0:20:22143 78 6137,87CCT SALOU COSTA DAU 0:49:25

4346 0:15:23 0:32:38 1:09:5221 ANTONIO JARAICES JIMENEZ 0:21:5178 102 12536,77CLUB TRIATLO BADIA DE 0:48:01

2183 0:15:51 0:32:36 1:10:5822 GERMAN GARROTE BORRULL 0:22:3195 98 13136,80TRI+9 EL MASNOU 0:48:27

5365 0:15:54 0:32:18 1:11:2423 ERNEST LARA SANCHEZ 0:23:12104 86 14137,15TRIACTIVA L AMETLLA D 0:48:12

2071 0:17:17 0:33:06 1:11:5724 FRANCISCO MARTORELL ROBLES 0:21:34141 105 11036,25C.N. CALELLA 0:50:23

4321 0:17:16 0:33:06 1:11:5925 MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ ALAMINO 0:21:37140 104 11336,25C.N. CALELLA 0:50:22

2059 0:17:16 0:33:07 1:11:5926 ERNEST ROIG TOBELLA 0:21:36139 106 11136,23C.N. CALELLA 0:50:23

518 0:18:34 0:33:19 1:12:4327 AMADEU BOSCH BRILLAS 0:20:50166 114 8636,01ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS 0:51:53

2698 0:15:16 0:33:52 1:13:1428 ROGER PUIG ANTUNEZ 0:24:0665 137 14835,43C.N. BADALONA 0:49:08

5956 0:15:24 0:33:37 1:15:3829 MARIÀ GÀLVEZ I VALDERRAMA 0:26:3779 123 16935,69CLUB TRIATLO SABADEL 0:49:01

5797 0:20:56 0:33:43 1:16:4530 JUANDE LOPEZ GARCIA 0:22:06185 128 12635,59CLUB NATACIO CALDES 0:54:39

3031 0:20:56 0:33:42 1:16:4531 DANIEL FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ 0:22:07186 125 12835,60CLUB NATACIO CALDES 0:54:38

676 0:20:40 0:37:29 1:21:3732 ORIOL LLUNELL GONZÁLEZ 0:23:28178 166 14432,01OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO 0:58:09

2804 0:20:45 0:37:23 1:21:3733 VICENTE BLASCO LUZ 0:23:29182 158 14732,09OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO 0:58:08

1589 0:20:44 0:37:25 1:21:3734 ENOC NAVARRO VALLES 0:23:28181 162 14532,07OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO 0:58:09

1173 0:20:44 0:37:25 1:21:3735 IÑAKI FUSTE JUAN 0:23:28180 160 14332,07OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO 0:58:09

3340 0:20:42 0:37:26 1:21:3736 MARC URIARTE CULLERE 0:23:29179 164 14632,05OPTIMS CLUB TRIATLO 0:58:08

 CATEGORIA: V2M

728 0:12:11 0:29:20 0:59:091 JOSEP LORENZO QUERALT 0:17:383 11 240,90FASTTRIATLON-C.N. MO 0:41:31

281 0:14:32 0:29:40 1:02:182 JOSE LUIS CANO VILLANUEVA 0:18:0650 28 540,44C.N. MATARO 0:44:12

457 0:13:34 0:30:40 1:04:403 AMAND REDONDO BRUNET 0:20:2632 46 6839,13CLUB NATACIO MANRES 0:44:14

2815 0:15:54 0:30:56 1:07:324 JOAN CARLES CASTELLA MARCHAN 0:20:42100 65 7838,79TEAM TRIRELAY 0:46:50

850 0:15:58 0:32:27 1:08:565 JOAN ARANEGA BENITO 0:20:31110 93 7036,97CLUB VO2  TEAM 0:48:25

2566 0:16:35 0:32:24 1:10:296 JOAN CARLES GARCIA CARPENA 0:21:30125 90 10237,03C.N. SABADELL 0:48:59

2727 0:20:53 0:33:45 1:16:457 NOEL FORNE VALENCIA 0:22:07183 132 12935,55CLUB NATACIO CALDES 0:54:38

4218 0:20:55 0:33:44 1:16:458 JORDI TORREJON GONZALEZ 0:22:06184 130 12735,57CLUB NATACIO CALDES 0:54:39

3353 0:18:24 0:35:54 1:21:589 SERGI SANCHEZ GRAU 0:27:40165 150 17333,42CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLL 0:54:18

5116 0:18:23 0:35:55 1:21:5810 CHRISTIAN RECODER SANCHEZ 0:27:40163 152 17233,41CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLL 0:54:18

250 0:18:22 0:35:55 1:21:5811 FRANCESC RUBIO BARCELO 0:27:41162 151 17433,41CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLL 0:54:17
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 CATEGORIA: JNF

148 0:13:27 0:33:17 1:09:201 NURIA NOGUERA SALMERON 0:22:3626 112 13536,05C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:46:44

5404 0:16:12 0:35:30 1:13:302 ALBA BARROSO MONTORO 0:21:48118 147 11833,80C.N. MATARO 0:51:42

3107 0:18:10 0:38:43 1:25:263 ELISABETH VINE FABRE 0:28:33152 171 17830,99CLUB NATACIO BANYOL 0:56:53

 CATEGORIA: JVF

4040 0:13:28 0:33:19 1:09:211 ABRIL ESTRADE MORAGAS 0:22:3429 115 13336,01C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:46:47

5026 0:17:07 0:33:21 1:12:062 ANNA ONIEVA LLOBERA 0:21:38131 119 11435,98CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:50:28

570 0:15:16 0:35:30 1:13:423 ANDREA BLANCH STAMPA 0:22:5664 145 13933,80CLUB NATACIO BARCEL 0:50:46

564 0:15:16 0:35:30 1:13:424 ARIADNA RIBOT SANCHEZ 0:22:5666 144 13833,80CLUB NATACIO BARCEL 0:50:46

1093 0:19:31 0:39:02 1:24:135 MAITE ESVERTIT TORRENTS 0:25:40171 176 16130,74CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLL 0:58:33

4664 0:19:30 0:39:03 1:24:136 BRENDA TEIXIDO SARAROLS 0:25:40170 177 16230,72CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLL 0:58:33

4163 0:19:31 0:39:04 1:24:137 AÏNARA SANDOVAL AMAT 0:25:38172 178 16030,71CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLL 0:58:35

8133 0:18:09 0:38:44 1:25:268 CARLA MAESTRE MASDEMONT 0:28:33150 173 17730,98CLUB NATACIO BANYOL 0:56:53

 CATEGORIA: SUB23F

2057 0:00:00 0:00:00 1:05:041 CLAUDIA PEREZ PAY 0:00:000 0 0#ErroPRAT TRIATLO 1994

6034 0:13:04 0:32:10 1:05:052 ANNA VALLVERDU CORTADA 0:19:5121 80 5537,30PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:45:14

64 0:12:59 0:32:12 1:06:113 GEMMA DIAZ RUIZ 0:21:0017 82 9137,26PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:45:11

1833 0:13:30 0:33:16 1:09:214 CLARA AULINAS PRAT 0:22:3531 111 13436,07C.E. KATOA BARCELONA 0:46:46

1057 0:17:07 0:33:21 1:12:065 ALBA JUANES CASADO 0:21:38136 120 11535,98CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:50:28

2196 0:17:07 0:33:20 1:12:066 ALBA BELLOSTAS CARRERAS 0:21:39135 116 11636CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:50:27

3552 0:15:18 0:35:30 1:13:437 BERTA ARAUZO LLOBET 0:22:5567 146 13733,80CLUB NATACIO BARCEL 0:50:48

1482 0:18:10 0:38:44 1:25:258 LIDIA QUERA CODERCH 0:28:31151 174 17530,98CLUB NATACIO BANYOL 0:56:54

1487 0:18:09 0:38:44 1:25:259 ARIADNA LLOP BUSO 0:28:32149 172 17630,98CLUB NATACIO BANYOL 0:56:53

 CATEGORIA: V1F

5118 0:17:07 0:33:20 1:12:061 EVA LEDESMA CALVET 0:21:39130 118 11736CLUB ESPORTIU TRI 4.40 0:50:27

4217 0:18:06 0:37:18 1:20:382 ELISABET CORNELLA CABRERA 0:25:14146 157 15732,17TEAM TRIRELAY 0:55:24

4574 0:18:11 0:37:13 1:20:383 ANNA ROVIRA GARRIDO 0:25:14153 154 15832,24TEAM TRIRELAY 0:55:24

6272 0:19:33 0:39:02 1:24:134 MARTA PLANELLAS BACHS 0:25:38173 175 15930,74CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLL 0:58:35

739 0:20:00 0:40:41 1:31:505 REGINA COMA MARTINEZ 0:31:09176 179 18929,49ITRIATLETES SOLIDARIS 1:00:41

4108 0:25:24 0:41:37 1:35:576 SIRA ANGULO JOVE 0:28:56190 183 18128,83CLUB TRIATLO SABADEL 1:07:01

4554 0:25:22 0:41:41 1:35:577 IRENE RAMOS DEL POZO 0:28:54187 186 17928,78CLUB TRIATLO SABADEL 1:07:03

3757 0:25:23 0:41:38 1:35:578 ELISABETH MARTI RODRIGUEZ 0:28:56189 184 18028,82CLUB TRIATLO SABADEL 1:07:01

6036 0:25:23 0:41:40 1:36:039 OLGA FERNANDEZ ORTEGA 0:29:00188 185 18228,8CLUB TRIATLO SABADEL 1:07:03

5344 0:25:29 0:45:05 1:41:3210 MARIANA FRAGA SUBTIL 0:30:58194 187 18626,61TRI+9 EL MASNOU 1:10:34


